

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 798 OF 2017

Shri.dinkar Mahadu MaliAPPELLANT
V/S
Shri.tatoba Kisan MaliRESPONDENT

WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 1568 OF 2017
In
Second Appeal 798 OF 2017

Shri.dinkar Mahadu MaliAPPLICANT
V/S
Shri.tatoba Kisan MaliRESPONDENT

Ms.Sanna Tamadar i/b.UMESH R MANKAPURE for
Appellant.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR J

DATE : 9th January, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 16/01/2023 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)